
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BARNESVILLE SCHOOLS 

JR. HIGH TRACK SCHEDULE 

2024 

 

 

   DATE  TEAM    PLACE  TIME 

 
Sat., March 23  Bellaire Invitational   Bellaire           10:30/11:15 AM 

Mon., March 25 St. Clairsville, Woodsfield  Barnesville  4:30 PM 

Wed., March 27 St. Clairsville    St. Clairsville  4:30 PM 

Mon., April 1  Bellaire, Shenandoah   Barnesville  4:30 PM 

   Martins Ferry 

 

Wed., April 3  Caldwell, Frontier   Barnesville  4:30 PM 

Tues. April 9  Martins Ferry Invitational  Martins Ferry  4:30 PM 

Thurs. April 11 Shenandoah    Shenandoah  4:30 PM 

Sat., April 13  Flag Floors Invitational  Barnesville  9:30 AM 

Mon., April 15 Cambridge    Cambridge  4:30 PM  

Thurs., April 18  St. Clairsville Invitational  St. Clairsville  4:30/5:00 

Sat., April 20  Union Local Invitational   Union Local   9:30 AM  

Mon., April 22 Martins Ferry     Martins Ferry  4:30 PM 

Sat., April 27  Bellaire State Farm Invite  Bellaire              9:30/10:15 AM 

Tues., April 30 Harrison Central   Harrison Central  4:30 PM 

Thurs., May 2  OVAC     St. Clairsville      4:00/5:00 PM 

 

 


